
October 21, 2015 

TO: Members of the Transportation Review Committee 

FROM: Eric Anderson, Transportation Director, MAG 

SUBJECT: DRAFT 2016 MAG TRANSPORTATION REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 

Noted below is the DRAFT 2016 meeting schedule for the MAG Transportation Review Committee (TRC). 
Unless otherwise noted, meetings will be held at 10:00 a.m. at the MAG Office Building, Saguaro Room, 
302 North 1st Avenue, Suite 200.  

Thursday, January 28, 2016 

Thursday, February 25, 2016 

Thursday, March 24, 2016 

Thursday, April 28, 2016 

Thursday, May 26, 2016 

Thursday, June 23, 2016 (only if necessary) 

Thursday, July 28, 2016 

Thursday, September 1, 2016 

Thursday, September 29, 2016 

Thursday, October 27, 2016 

Thursday, December 8, 2016 

For further information or questions, please contact David Massey by phone at 602.254.6300 or by email 
at dmassey@azmag.gov.  

mailto:dmassey@azmag.gov

